DEFIS "Tour Dréme Ardeche" Général

J10-J12H
Temps
Club N° Licence Nom Prénom Catégorie Sexe (mm:ss.cc)
1 AV 536195 CELERIEN Remi J12 H 01:05:54
2 ARP 537611 Thiollier Quentin J11 H
3 J12 H
J13-J14F
Temps
Club N° Licence Nom Prénom Catégorie Sexe (mm:ss.cc)
1 SNTT 553819 DOLLAT Luna J14 F
2 SNTT 539663 BILLON Charlotte J13 F
3 SNTT 540060 VIGNE NICOLAS Laura J13 F
4 ARP 519063 Cellier Capucine J14 F
J13-J14H
Temps
Club N° Licence Nom Prénom Catégorie Sexe (mm:ss.cc)
1 AV 515007 BOILLOT Charles J14 H 49:32,8
2 AV 514113 SEGARD Arthur J13 H 01:05:19
3 ARP 536312 Dupont Romain J13 H
4 ARP 519069 Jouve Justin J14 H
5 ARP 519060 Dupre Valentin J14 H
6 AVMC 533200 Bureau Joao J14 H
7 ARP 501384 Guihano Paul J14 H
8 ARP 554540 Letovanec Edgar 114 H
9 AVMC ? Orlando Mathias J14 H
J15-J16F
Temps
Club N° Licence Nom Prénom Catégorie Sexe (mm:ss.cc)
1 AV 532909 MIRATON Julie J16 F 54:41,1
2 AV 486614 GIRODON Emma J16 F 55:43,8
3 ARP 519110 :ybert-Prudhomm: Jeanne J15 F
4  ARP 520289 Reccole Elysa J16 F
5 ARP 519066 Hort Lola J16 F
6 ARP 539489 Thiollier Maélys J15 F
7  ARP 519114 Tisseron Ambre J15 F
8 ARP 554530 Jully Noélie J16 F
9 ARP 541536 Charbonnier Anais J16 F
10 ARP 534004 Brun Louise J16 F
11  SNTT 485225 LAURENT Léonore J16 F
12 ARP 552752 Champromis Lilou J15 F
13 ARP 521090 Lovet-Durbet Elyne J16 F
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Club

Club
ARP
SNTT

Club
AV
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP

Club
SNTT

N° Licence
519255
536898
550383
482627
519123
519415
519078
519090
517835
520714
468747
464442

N° Licence
553165
450105

N° Licence
479666
446528
482631
501394
464436
505909

N° Licence
378281

J15-J16H

Nom Prénom
AQUISSI Mel
BONNEL Quentin

MOUTOU Luc
Vincent Bastien

Binet Louison
Plantier Loris

Mange Baptiste
Bouleau Florian

FERREIRA DIAS Matéo
BARRIER Noa
DESCORMES Morgan
Duroure Anatole
J17-J18F
Nom Prénom
Bruge Zélie
DESCORMES Amandine
J17-J18H
Nom Prénom
LEGRAND Tom
Soubiran Elouan
Sarre Adrien
Masselot Théo
Caramelle Loris
Floury Céleste
SéniorsF
Nom Prénom
TALON Elodie

Catégorie
J16
J15
J15
J15
J16
J16
J15
J15
J15
J15
J16
J15

Catégorie
J17
J17

Catégorie
J17
J18
J18
J17
J18
J18

Catégorie
Senior
Sénior
Sénior

Sexe
H

H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H

Sexe
F
F

Sexe
H

I T T T T

Sexe
F
F
F

Temps
(mm:ss.cc)
48:14,3
51:31,8
52:27,9

Temps
(mm:ss.cc)

Temps
(mm:ss.cc)
47:09,4

Temps
(mm:ss.cc)
57:49,8



SéniorsH

Temps
Club N° Licence Nom Prénom Catégorie Sexe (mm:ss.cc)
1 ARP 433207 FERNANDEZ Simon Senior-23 H
2 AVMC 486001 Plantier Lucas Senior-23 H
3 ARP 326852 Revol Bastien Senior H
4  SNTT 487492 BOURGEOIS Dorian Senior-23 H
30-39F
Temps
Club N° Licence Nom Prénom Catégorie Sexe (mm:ss.cc)
1 ARP 484100 Manzetti Adeline 30-39 F 57:25,3
2 ARP 519704 Besson Mylene 30-39 F 57:54,8
3 ARP 554167 Roumeéas Amélie 30-39 F 01:29:08
4  SNTT 86733 Guffroy Cécile 30-39 F
30-39H
Temps
Club N° Licence Nom Prénom Catégorie Sexe (mm:ss.cc)
1 AV 422937 LAQUITI Houssem 30-39 H 45:05,9
2 ARP 344546 Poutrain Sylvain 30-39 H 47:22,1
3 ARP 487094 Durst Nicolas 30-39 H 49:29,6
4 ARP 553179 Carlin Thomas 30-39 H 53:41,0
5 ARP 477578 Desvages Arnaud 30-39 H 59:27,6
6 SNTT 93761 FERRIER Matthieu 30-39 H
40-49F
Temps
Club N° Licence Nom Prénom Catégorie Sexe (mm:ss.cc)
1 AV 518085 FOURNIER Anne 40-49 F 55:09,4
2 ARP 552362 Ustal Magali 40-49 F 56:22,9
3 ARP 504829 Chardon Emmanuelle 40-49 F 01:00:19
4  ARP 412936 Combe-Tardy Stéphanie 40-49 F
5 AVMC 501638 Locatelli-Dupuis Nadege 40-49 F
6 AV 468143 PAILLE MAIA 40-49 F
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Club
AVMC
ARP
ARP
ARP
AVMC
SNTT
SNTT
SNTT
SNTT
ARP
ARP

Club

Club
ARP

Club
ARP
SNTT

N° Licence
168668
539491
533997
384346
437041

9526
554020
504547
539689
552370
552369

N° Licence
237773
130529
553037
451424

?
554021
214192
554017

N° Licence
552369
523781
384231
553052
399799
437041

N° Licence
485183
6202

Nom
LIEVRE
Sarre
Bonfort
Delisle
Beaux
FLEURET
KOMCHOUYAN
LOMBARD
NIREFOIS
Meunier
Gras

Nom
MORIN
CHAREYRE
LEPENANT
THOURET
Curcio
LICZBINSKI
PARFAIT
HARNIST

Nom
Paccolat
BRANCHE
Valette
ZABE
TALLERICO
Lefebvre

Nom
Perche
GRANGE

40-49H

Prénom
Anthony
Thierry
Steve
Antonin
Bertrand
John
Arthur
Fabien
Alexandre
Hervé
Raphael

50-59F

Prénom
Veronique
Florence
Valerie
Laurence
Odile
Natacha
Angélique
Christine

50-59H

Prénom
Joél
Pierre Henri
Stéphane
Bruno
Franck
Eric

60-69F

Prénom
Annie
Dominique

Catégorie
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Catégorie
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

Catégorie
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

Catégorie
60-69
60-69

Sexe
H
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Sexe

Sexe
H

I T T T T

Sexe
F
F

Temps
(mm:ss.cc)
49:33,0
51:23,1
51:26,9
54:46,7

Temps
(mm:ss.cc)
57:49,4
01:00:38

Temps
(mm:ss.cc)
50:05,5
51:11,2
53:06,2
53:43,6
54:25,2

Temps
(mm:ss.cc)
01:03:34



60-69F PR3 (Jambes, Tronc et Bras)

Temps
Club N° Licence Prénom Catégorie Sexe (mm:ss.cc)
1 ARP 354483 Chanteperdrix Annie 60-69 F 01:12:26
2 60-69 F
3 60-69 F
60-69H
Temps
Club N° Licence Nom Prénom Catégorie Sexe (mm:ss.cc)
1 AV 320410 SAUVAGE Gilles 60-69 H 53:04,2
2 SNTT 539679 BARTHELON Patrick 60-69 H
3 60-69 H
70-80F
Temps
Club N° Licence Prénom Catégorie Sexe (mm:ss.cc)
1 70-80 F
2 70-80 F
3 70-80 F
70-80H
Temps
Club N° Licence Nom Prénom Catégorie Sexe (mm:ss.cc)
1 AV 50551 LEYNIER Andre 70-80 H 53:36,9
2 70-80 H

3 70-80 H



